Bill No.

SB 42
SB 152
SB 162

SB 290

CS for CS for SB 536

SB 614

SB 1004

SB 1016

SB 1292

SB 1656

SB 1740

SB 1754

CS for SB’s 2540

and 2682

SB 2664

SB 2800

SB 3034

HB 215

CS for HB 237
HB 601

CS for HB 1319
HB 1499
HB 1575
HB 1583
HB 1595

CS for HB 2025

HB 2077
HB 2589

HB 2689
HB 2721

JOURNAL OF THE SENATE

REGULAR SESSION 1995

VETOED BILLS

Subject

Medicaid third-party liability
Economic development
Confidentiality of certain meetings & records
of meetings pertaining to licensure examination
Funding for criminal proceedings
Administrative rules

Official Florida Statutes

Public construction

Water resources

Confidentiality of donors & inventors

Medical licensure

Volusia County

Dispensing controlled substances

Additional fines for county court facilities
or crime prevention programs

Home education

Appropriations/Line Items

Charlotte and Sarasota Counties

Physician assistants

Drug-free workplace requirements

South Indian River Water Control
District, Palm Beach County

Capital felonies

Pollution control

Preschool education

Education

Oklawaha Basin Recreation & Water Conservation
and Control Authority, Lake County

Dentistry

St. Lucie County-Fort Pierce Fire District
Confidentiality of records obtained
from a utility
Trust funds
Regulation of professions and occupations

1415

Introducer

Kirkpatrick
Burt
Health Care

Dudley

Rules and Calendar; Governmental Reform

and Oversight; Williams and others
Jennings
McKay
Bronson
Commerce
Casas
Ostalkiewicz
Bankhead
Grant and Latvala

Grant

Ways and Means
Harris

Morse and others
Commerce and Tobin
Merchant

Criminal Justice; Klein and others
Littlefield

Morroni and others

Dennis and others

Bainter and others

Business & Professional Regulation
and Sindler

Pruitt

Appropriations and Ritchie

Commerce; Mackey and others
Business & Professional Regulation;
Tobin and others

Date Vetoed

6/15/95
6/06/95
6/08/95

6/08/95
7/12/95

5/01/95
6/08/95
6/16/95
6/06/95
6/08/95
6/08/95
6/08/95
6/08/95

6/08/95
6/16/95
6/14/95
6/16/95
6/15/95
6/16/95

6/14/95
6/16/95
6/14/95
6/14/95
6/16/95

6/16/95

6/16/95
6/16/95

6/16/95
6/16/95





